City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-127 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved
File created: 4/1/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 4/6/2020 Final action: 4/6/2020
Title: Agreement - MOU - HP365 Incubator Agreement Extension

City Council is requested to approve a Memo of Understanding (MOU) between the City of High Point
and the High Point Chamber Foundation, Inc. The amended MOU proposes to extend the date of the
agreement to June 30, 2021, which will match the end date of the grant that the city received from the
North Carolina Department of Commerce for this project.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5. HP365 Agreement Extension_FINAL, 2. Amended MOU HP365 Incubator Agreement Extension
(signed).pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/6/2020 1 City Council approved Pass
4/2/2020 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval, consent Pass
agenda
City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/2/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

